SERIES 2000-HA | HIGH ACCURACY MAGNEHELIC® DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAGE
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Accurate within 1%
• Mirrored scale overlay eliminates parallax error
• Six point calibration certificate included
•  IP67 - Fully protects against dust and immersion
• Optional corrosion resistant brushed 304 SS bezel
APPLICATIONS

Note: Shown with optional -SS bezel
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DS-2000-HA | 1/17
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the latest
version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
SERIES/RANGE*
in w.c./mm w.c.
2000-00 - 0-0.25 in w.c.
2000-00N - 0.5-0-0.2 in w.c.
2000-0 - 0-0.5 in w.c.
2001 - 0-1 in w.c.
2002 - 0-2 in w.c.
2003 - 0-3 in w.c.
2004 - 0-4 in w.c.
2006 - 0-6 in w.c.
2010 - 0-10 in w.c.
2000-6MM - 0-6 mm w.c.
2000-50MM - 0-50 mm w.c.
2300-12MM - 6-0-6 mm w.c.
 Pa
 2000-60NPA - 10-0-50 Pa
 2000-60PA - 0-60 Pa
 2000-100PA - 0-100 Pa
 2000-125PA - 0-125 Pa
 2000-250PA - 0-250 Pa
 2000-300PA - 0-300 Pa
 2000-500PA - 0-500 Pa
 2300-60PA - 30-0-30 Pa
 2300-100PA - 50-0-50 Pa
 2300-120PA - 60-0-60 Pa
kPa
2000-1KPA - 0-1 kPa
2000-1.5KPA - 0-1.5 kPa
2000-2KPA - 0-2 kPa
2000-3KPA - 0-3 kPa
OPTIONS*
-HA - High accuracy scale
-SS - Brushed 304 stainless steel bezel
2001 -HA
*Only our most popular models and options are listed. For additional available models, please visit: